

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3294/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/01/2007 in ARBA No. 8/2006 &
ARBA No. 15/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S ARVIND CONSTRUCTIONS CO.PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S KALINGA MINING CORP.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(For final disposal)

Date: 13/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.L.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Ashutosh Khaitan, Adv.

Mr.P.K. Bansal, Adv.

Mr.Vishvjit Das, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr.Adv.

No.1 Mr. Ratheesh P., Adv.

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

No.2 Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sar. Adv.

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Vidushi Chandna, Adv.

No.3 Mr. Surya Prakash Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

Mrs. S. Yamunah Nachiar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter will be listed on 3rd May, 2007 for final hearing.

Counter affidavit be filed, in the meantime.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master

Court Master