

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3294/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/01/2007 in ARBA No. 8/2006 & ARBA No. 15/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S ARVIND CONSTRUCTIONS CO.PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S KALINGA MINING CORP.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 09/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Kaitan, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Khurana, Adv.

Mr. Vishvjit Das, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.

Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Rateesh, Adv.

Ms. Barnali Basak, Adv.

(for respdt. no.1)

Mr. Surya Prakash Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Vidushi Chandana, Adv.

Mr. S. Ravishankar, Adv.

(For respondent no.2)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Yamunah Nachiar, Adv.

Mr. S. Ravishankar, Adv.

(For respondent no.8)

Mr. S. Ravishankar, Adv.

(For respondent no.7)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned Senior Counsel for the parties.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Books cited/referred :

1. Arbitration & Conciliation Act, 1996
2. Specific Relief Act, 1963

3. 2006(4) SCC 227 at 247 (Para 64)

4. AIR 2004 Bom. 136 - Xerox copy.

5. 2004(3) SCC 155 at 166 (Para 13)

6. AIR 1999 MP 57 - Xerox copy.